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TELEFONICA DEUTSCHLAND HOLDING AG
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Price
2.348 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.00% (0.00)

DEOOOA1J5RX9
02D

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

6,984 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.344 EUR (86,090)
2.348 EUR (37,947)
2.344 EUR

2.35 EUR

2.342 EUR

2.348 EUR

2.3447 EUR
160,439

376,182.01

82

3,038

WKN:  A1J5RX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1J5RX9&ID_NOTATION=72439283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1J5RX9&ID_NOTATION=72439283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b0bab39d92d1cb29079bf94f4b73bdbd866b2295eb30d26b9f03f244dd5822d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7eedacd912ca8ac1&time=1713446443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=277d5030bfd886b580fb898a21eff2be479b4e9c8eb7491de1481117a756e14d&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5cc7de717e6bac5c&time=1713446443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7046b743ab0cf9ce147502301bed94cde404c1d9c3a8e92d504f342af837d213&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4d151396f684e96b&time=1713446443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba6209990fd0f9afcabff2aeaf7c7384f478eee5ae7ea6e36ca61a379b0f6418&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0d45a827aa292781&time=1713446443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b4b77920cf06cc10c2eb684de15338854eaf87b0b7bf8a4a7d25c999174e49&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=994ca24b0980c5c70&time=1713446443&tool=RSC

TELEFONICA DEUTSCHLAND HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/17 15:04:49

Price

2.348 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN DEO0OA1J5RX9
Symbol 02D
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,984 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.344 EUR (86,090)
Ask (Ask size) 2.348 EUR (37,947)
Open 2.344 EUR
High 2.35 EUR
Low 2.342 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.348 EUR
VWAP 2.3447 EUR
Volume (pcs) 160,439
Trading volume 376,182.01
Number of trades 82
Last size 3,038
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +38.57% -20.41% -0.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.65 -0.60 +0.00
Beta 0.23 0.66 0.50
Volatility 47.26 42.74 32.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:04
04/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/17

Tradegate 2024/ 14:55
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:00
04/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31

Price

2.348 EUR

2.336 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.97 CHF

2.345 EUR (1,073,174)
2.347 EUR (943,650)
2.351 EUR (4,754,711)
2.268 EUR (5,644,890)
2.414 EUR (2024/02/22)
2.202 EUR (2024/01/18)
3.152 EUR (2023/05/04)
1.553 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.38 82
0.00 1
0.56 86
0.02 39
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72439283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71936745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72545222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588935

TELEFONICA DEUTSCHLAND HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

05/27

2024/
04117
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04/16

2024/
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2024/
04117

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/02

11:32

17:30

13:50

14:55

14:42

14:42

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:00

18:00

2.344 EUR

2.3525 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.55USD

2.348 EUR

2.348 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.348 EUR

2.292 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71984881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72723804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72723804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78811999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72530649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72457087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94355533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72530648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72509174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407602400

TELEFONICA DEUTSCHLAND HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Yelefonica

Deutschland

Contact Details

TELEFONICA DEUTSCHLAND HOLDING

AG

Georg-Brauchle-Ring 50 - 80992 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-2442-0
Fax: +49-89-2442-1209
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Haas Chairman of Managing

Board

Alfons Lésing Member of Executive
Committee

Mallik Rao Member of Executive
Committee

Markus Rolle Member of Executive
Committee

Nicole Member of Executive

Gerhardt Committee

Valentina Member of Executive

Daiber Committee

Wolfgang Member of Executive

Metze Committee

Board of directors

Peter D. Léscher
Jan-Erik Walter
Barbara Rothfuly
Cansever Heil
Christoph Heil
Ernesto Daniel
Gardelliano

Jaime Basterra
Joachim Rieger
Julio Esteban
Linares Lopez
Martin Butz

Maria Garcia-Legaz
Ponce

Michael Hoffmann
Pablo de Carvajal
Gonzalez

Stefanie Oeschger

Thomas Pfeil

Yasmin Fahimi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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